Karolewo – Miran (Biały Bukowiec)- Piesienica
ważny od 22.03.2021 r. 

	PRZYWOZY

	godz.
	poniedziałek
	wtorek
	środa
	czwartek
	piątek
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	-------
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	8.55*

	„0”
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	„0”
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	„0”
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	13.45*
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Pałubinek, ul. Nowodworska, ul. Ciska
ważny od 22.03.2021 r. 

	PRZYWOZY

	godz.
	poniedziałek
	wtorek
	środa
	czwartek
	piątek

	8.10

	„0”
	„0”
	„0”
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	„0”

	ODWOZY
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	„0”
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